

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19006/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2006 in CM No. 11422 of 2006 in WP No.
4003/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

FEDERATION OF A.I.PETROLEUM TRADERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Halim Siddiqui, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with Special Leave Petition (Civil) No. 17776/2006.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master