

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6636/2010

SMT. MANJU KUMARI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6649/2010 (XIV)

C.A. No. 6648/2010 (XIV)

Date : 09-10-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanat Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vinayak Batta, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, AORMr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, AOR
Ms. Soma Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Sebat Kumar Devria, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Reena Pandey, adv.
Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kr. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Amrish Kurma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR
Mr. Ranjay Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Vineeta, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on 11th October, 2018.(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

